9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
3, 4, 5-Way
Direct Mount

See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Pneumatic Electric
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See part number matrix for itemized options
Valve Series
End Connection
Seat Material
Valve Size Special Designation
Additional Special
Designation
33-TH-0150-XXX-(A)
Port Arrangement
SERIES
33/43/53
3, 4 & 5-Way
Direct Mount
Multi-Port Ball Valves
3
Pyramidal Stem Seal
Sealing System
Valve Model and
End Connections
Reference
ANSI/ASME B16.34
ASME B1.20.1, B16.11, B16.25
ANSI/ASME B16.5
API 598
ISO 5211
IEC 61508:2010; SIL 3
PED 97/23/EC Module H
(optional)
ISO 5209
EN 10204-3.1 MTR
ISO 9001:2015, CRN Numbers on file
Design
End Connections
Flanged Ends
Pressure Testing
Mounting
Safety Integrity
CE Approval
NACE MR0175
Marking System for Valves
Material Certification
Quality Assurance
Standards
Series
33 43 53
3-Way 4-Way 5-Way
NPT 33-TH 43-TH 53-TH
Socket Weld 33-SW 43-SW 53-SW
Butt Weld 33-BW 43-BW 53-BW
Flanged (ANSI Class 150) 33-F1 43-F1 53-F1
Flanged (ANSI Class 300) 33-F3 43-F3 53-F3
Sanitary Clamp 33-SA 43-SA 53-SA
Sanitary Cavity Filled 33-SF 43-SF 53-SF
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland
Anti-Static Device
Bushing
Viton® O-ring
(Other material available)
Stem Nut
 PYRAMIDAL (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
SER
IES 33/43/53 M

Shown in Position 1
9
How to order:
Specify arrangement in part number. Then specify position number for deenergized to energized position.
Example:
1) 33-F1-300/2R7S-AA-M, Position 2 (Deenergized) to Position 1 (Energized),
	  3" 3-Way 150# Flange "LL-Port" Arrangement M, Valve fails to right port w/ solenoid and limit switch
2) 33-F1-200/TEE2-BX-O
	 2" 3-Way, 180º Vertical "L-Port" Arrangement O, w/3-Position Electric Actuator, 120VAC - See Figure 1
Flow Patterns
5-WAY (53 SERIES) POSITION
PORT ARRANGEMENT 1 2 3 4
LL M
VL O
TT U
VT V
Vertical "L" Flow Example
FIGURE 1
TANK TANK TANK
ADD A, BLOCK B BLOCK A & BLOCK B BLOCK A , ADD B
3-POSITION 3-WAY BALL VALVE WITH VERTICAL L-PORT (ARRANGEMENT O)
						      SERIES 33/43/53 Multi-Port Ball Valves
10
SERIES 33  M
ulti-Port
Sized for 80 PSI Sized for 60 PSI
SIZE MODEL SIZE MODEL
1/4” 33-TX-025/TR1D-XX-(*) 1/4” 33-TX-025/2R2D-XX-(*)
3/8” 33-TX-038/TR1D-XX-(*) 3/8” 33-TX-038/2R2D-XX-(*)
1/2” 33-TX-050/2R2D-XX-(*) 1/2” 33-TX-050/2R2D-XX-(*)
3/4” 33-TX-075/2R2D-XX-(*) 3/4” 33-TX-075/2R3D-XX-(*)
1” 33-TX-100/2R2D-XX-(*) 1” 33-TX-100/2R3D-XX-(*)
1-1/4” 33-TX-125/2R3D-XX-(*) 1-1/4” 33-TX-125/2R4D-XX-(*)
1-1/2” 33-TX-150/2R4D-XX-(*) 1-1/2” 33-TX-150/2R4D-XX-(*)
2” 33-TX-200/2R5D-XX-(*) 2” 33-TX-200/2R5D-XX-(*)
2-1/2” 33-TX-250/2R5D-XX-(*) 2-1/2” 33-TX-250/2R6D-XX-(*)
3” 33-TX-300/2R6D-XX-(*) 3” 33-TX-300/2R7D-XX-(*)
4” 33-TX-400/2R7D-XX-(*) 4” 33-TX-400/2R8D-XX-(*)
Sized for 80 PSI Sized for 60 PSI
SIZE MODEL SIZE MODEL
1/4” 33-TX-025/2R2S-XX-(*) 1/4” 33-TX-025/2R3S-XX-(*)
3/8” 33-TX-038/2R2S-XX-(*) 3/8” 33-TX-038/2R3S-XX-(*)
1/2” 33-TX-050/2R2S-XX-(*) 1/2” 33-TX-050/2R3S-XX-(*)
3/4” 33-TX-075/2R3S-XX-(*) 3/4” 33-TX-075/2R4S-XX-(*)
1” 33-TX-100/2R4S-XX-(*) 1” 33-TX-100/2R4S-XX-(*)
1-1/4” 33-TX-125/2R4S-XX-(*) 1-1/4” 33-TX-125/2R5S-XX-(*)
1-1/2” 33-TX-150/2R6S-XX-(*) 1-1/2” 33-TX-150/2R6S-XX-(*)
2” 33-TX-200/2R6S-XX-(*) 2” 33-TX-200/2R7S-XX-(*)
2-1/2” 33-TX-250/2R6S-XX-(*) 2-1/2” 33-TX-250/2R7S-XX-(*)
3” 33-TX-300/2R8S-XX-(*) 3” 33-TX-300/2R8S-XX-(*)
4” 33-TX-400/2R9S-XX-(*) 4” 33-TX-400/2R0S-XX-(*)
On-Off Modulating
SIZE MODEL SIZE MODEL
1/4” 33-TX-025/WEA1-XX-(*) 1/4” 33-TX-025/WEA2-XX-(*)
3/8” 33-TX-038/WEA1-XX-(*) 3/8” 33-TX-038/WEA2-XX-(*)